
School Office

Doljatra Tuesday 7th March Closed

Holi Wednesday 8th March Closed

Thursday to Sunday 23rd March to 9th April

Sunday to Sunday 26th March to 9th April

School Office

Good Friday Friday 7th April Closed

Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 14th April Closed

Bengali New Year Saturday 15th April Closed

Eid Ul Fitr Saturday 22nd April Closed

May Day Monday 1st May Closed

Buddha Purnima Friday 5th May Closed

Rabindranath Jayanti Tuesday 9th May Closed

Summer Break - Classes LN to V Saturday to Sunday 13th May to 18th June

Summer Break - Classes VI to XII Saturday to Sunday 20th May to 18th June

Eid Ul Zuha / Adha Thursday 29th June Closed

Muharram Saturday 29th July Closed

Independence Day Tuesday 15th August Closed

Rakshabandhan Wednesday 30th August Closed

Janmashtami Wednesday 6th September Closed

Vishwakarma Puja Sunday 17th September Closed

Gandhi Jayanti Monday 2nd October Closed

Mahalaya Saturday 14th October Closed

Puja Holidays/ Lakshmi Puja  (LN-VIII) Saturday to Sunday 14th October to 29th October

Puja Holidays/ Lakshmi Puja  (IX-XII) Wednesday to Sunday 18th October to 29th October

Deepawali & Bhaiya Dooj Friday to Wednesday 10th November to 15th November Closed

Chhat Puja Sunday 19th November Closed

Guru Nanak's Birthday Monday 27th November Closed

Winter Holidays Thursday to Sunday 21st December to 7th January
Closed (24th to 27th December, 

31st December & 1st January)

Swamiji Vivekanand's Birthday Friday 12th January Closed

Netaji's Birthday Tuesday 23rd January Closed

Republic Day Friday 26th January Closed

Saraswati Puja Wednesday 14th February Closed

Holiday List 2023 - 24

Open except for Saturdays / 

Sundays / National holidays

For the Students

Closed 

Holiday List 2022 - 23
For the Students

Term Break
Open except for Saturdays / 

Sundays / National holidays



Mahashivrati Friday 8th March Closed

Doljatra Monday 25th March Closed

Holi Tuesday 26th March Closed

Good Friday Friday 29th March Closed

Term Break Friday to Sunday 22nd March to 7th April
Open except for Saturdays / 

Sundays / National holidays

P.S. Subject to minor changes depending on the circumstances


